SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 28351/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-05-2022 in C.A. No. No. 3887/2022 11-05-2022 in C.A. No. No. 3888/2022 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

JACOB. K. DANIEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH KUMAR B. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23-09-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshay Saini, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter on 26.09.2022 along with M.A. Nos.1681-1682/2022 in CA Nos.3887-3888/2022 before the appropriate Court.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER